

Bid Tabulation

11-19MAR09 - Old Highway 124 Asphalt Overlay & Roadway Drainage Improvements

			APAC		CHRISTENSEN		FRECH		C.L. RICHARDSON	
Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$10,400.00	\$10,400.00	\$7,244.10	\$7,244.10
REMOVALS - (Includes Millings)	LS	1	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00	\$10,621.40	\$10,621.40
TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$11,100.00	\$11,100.00	\$10,926.40	\$10,926.40
TYPE 1 ROLL STONE - (Driveway transitions)	TON	30	\$25.31	\$759.30	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$24.10	\$723.00
ASHPALT BP-2, WEDGE/LEVELING COURSE	TON	500	\$64.75	\$32,375.00	\$78.00	\$39,000.00	\$74.16	\$37,080.00	\$83.10	\$41,550.00
DIG OUT REPAIR	SY	250	\$84.63	\$21,157.50	\$80.00	\$20,000.00	\$68.00	\$17,000.00	\$80.60	\$20,150.00
ASPHALT APPROACH - FULL DEPTH	SY	135	\$46.55	\$6,284.25	\$50.00	\$6,750.00	\$75.00	\$10,125.00	\$56.40	\$7,614.00
DITCHING	LF	2,500	\$6.41	\$16,025.00	\$8.00	\$20,000.00	\$6.41	\$16,025.00	\$6.10	\$15,250.00
12" CMP - Zinc	LF	136	\$30.35	\$4,127.60	\$30.00	\$4,080.00	\$31.79	\$4,323.44	\$28.90	\$3,930.40
15" CMP - Zinc	LF	76	\$32.24	\$2,450.24	\$43.00	\$3,268.00	\$33.77	\$2,566.52	\$30.70	\$2,333.20
18" ALUMINIZED CMP W/MITERED END SECTIONS	LF	126	\$37.91	\$4,776.66	\$62.00	\$7,812.00	\$39.71	\$5,003.46	\$36.10	\$4,548.60
ROADWAY PIPE PATCH	SY	70	\$87.36	\$6,115.20	\$100.00	\$7,000.00	\$91.80	\$6,426.00	\$83.20	\$5,824.00
6" X 12" RIP RAP	CY	35	\$35.70	\$1,249.50	\$150.00	\$5,250.00	\$37.40	\$1,309.00	\$34.00	\$1,190.00
EROSION CONTROL FABRIC - SC150	SY	750	\$1.89	\$1,417.50	\$3.00	\$2,250.00	\$1.98	\$1,485.00	\$1.80	\$1,350.00
EROSION CONTROL FABRIC - SC350	SY	100	\$4.52	\$452.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$4.73	\$473.00	\$4.30	\$430.00
SEEDING & MULCHING - (Type 3 Mulch)	SLS	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,413.00	\$1,413.00	\$1,182.90	\$1,182.90
ASPHALT SURFACE BP-2	TON	4,000	\$64.75	\$259,000.00	\$60.00	\$240,000.00	\$61.00	\$244,000.00	\$64.80	\$259,200.00
TRU PAVE FABRIC	SY	35,726	\$2.38	\$85,027.88	\$2.60	\$92,887.60	\$2.61	\$93,244.86	\$2.90	\$103,605.40
Bid Total				\$455,417.63		\$471,197.60		\$472,074.28		\$497,673.40

Estimate = \$564,932.50

Budget = \$598,777.00